
231.5

234.5

233.5

235.0

235.5

231.5
-12

235.5

-10 12-16

234.0

234.5

236.0

6 10

236.5

2 4-16 16-18 -12

236.5

233.0

234.0

234.5

232.0

232.5

233.0

4-4-14

232.0

-20

235.5

236.5

231.5

233.5

8-2-4

235.5

235.0

234.5

231.5

232.5

-14

233.0

233.5

232.5

233.0

234.0

12 18-6-8-10

232.0

6

233.5

236.0

235.0

0 10

236.0

-2

236.5

232.0

235.0

140

236.0

2

234.0

-8 8

232.5

14 16-18 -6

EAST

EX
PROPERTY

LINE

EX
PROPERTY

LINE

EX GROUND

EX
PROPERTY

LINE

EX
PROPERTY

LINE

WEST

A.S.T. (2 LIFTS)
75 BASE COURSE

150 SUB-BASE COURSE - 50 mm
350 SUB-BASE COURSE - 100 mm

GEOGRID
NON-WOVEN GEOTEXTILE

4:1
4:1 4:1 4:1

A
02 18

SECTION - STA. 1+205
SCALE: H=1:100, V=1:50

B
02 18

SECTION - STA. 1+280
SCALE: H=1:100, V=1:50

EASTWEST

0.50 4.20 4.20 0.50 SHLDR ROUNDING (TYP)

1.00
1.00

1.00 1.0 MIN

0.50 4.204.20 0.50 SHLDR ROUNDING (TYP)

A.S.T. (2 LIFTS)
75 BASE COURSE

150 SUB-BASE COURSE - 50 mm
350 SUB-BASE COURSE - 100 mm

GEOGRID
NON-WOVEN GEOTEXTILE

EX GROUND

31.08 30.05

231.5

232.0

235.0

235.5

233.0

233.5

234.0

12 14 16

230.5

230.0

231.5

232.5

233.0

233.5

232.0

232.5

10-12 -10 -4-16 -14-20

231.0

232.5

233.5

234.5

230.5

231.0

232.0

233.5

2 4 12 14 180-12

233.5

234.0

0-2 4

231.5

235.0

233.0

235.5

236.0

235.5

235.0

232.5

234.0

230.5

232.0

233.0

236.0

231.5

231.0

8

234.5

235.0

6 12 14-6-8-18

234.0

10 16-2

234.5

6-10 -4-8 -6-14-18 -16

234.5

234.0

232.5 232.5

231.5

231.0

235.0

236.0 236.0

231.0

234.5

233.5

2-2 4

235.5

232.0

-8

233.0

18-18 -10 0-6 8-12 10

232.0

6-14

234.0

234.5

235.0

230.0

230.5

231.5

231.0

2

233.0

8 16

-4-16

EX
PROPERTY

LINE
EX

PROPERTY
LINE

EX
PROPERTY

LINE

EX
PROPERTY

LINE
EX

PROPERTY
LINE

EX
PROPERTY

LINE

MAX 2:1

4:1 4:1

C
04 18

SECTION - STA. 1+800
SCALE: H=1:100, V=1:50

D
05 18

SECTION - STA. 2+250
SCALE: H=1:100, V=1:50

E
14 18

SECTION - STA. 5+240
SCALE: H=1:100, V=1:50

4:1
4:1

EASTWEST
EASTWEST

EASTWEST

1.00 1.00
MIN

1.00 1.00
MIN

1.00

1.00
MIN

4.200.50 0.50 SHLDR ROUNDING (TYP)

0.50 SHLDR ROUNDING (TYP)

4.20

4.20 4.20
0.50 SHLDR ROUNDING (TYP)0.50

0.50
4.20 4.20

A.S.T. (2 LIFTS)
75 BASE COURSE

150 SUB-BASE COURSE - 50 mm
350 SUB-BASE COURSE - 100 mm

GEOGRID
NON-WOVEN GEOTEXTILE

A.S.T. (2 LIFTS)
75 BASE COURSE

150 SUB-BASE COURSE - 50 mm
350 SUB-BASE COURSE - 100 mm

GEOGRID
NON-WOVEN GEOTEXTILE

A.S.T.(2 LIFTS)
75 BASE COURSE

150 SUB-BASE COURSE - 50 mm
350 SUB-BASE COURSE - 100 mm

GEOGRID
NON-WOVEN GEOTEXTILE

EX GROUND

EX GROUND

EX GROUND

30.07

30.19

30.12

236.5 236.5

APPROX. LOCATION
OF BELLMTS APPROX. LOCATION

OF BELLMTS

APPROX. LOCATION
OF BELLMTS

APPROX. LOCATION
OF BELLMTS

4.0%

3:1

4.0%

3:1 3:1

3.0%

3:1

3.0%

3.0%3.0%

3:1

3:1 3:1

3.0%3.0%

3:1 3:1

3.6%
3.6%

3:1

MAX 2:
1

STRIP ORGANIC
MATERIAL (TYP)

STRIP ORGANIC
MATERIAL (TYP) STRIP ORGANIC

MATERIAL (TYP)

STRIP ORGANIC
MATERIAL (TYP)

STRIP ORGANIC
MATERIAL (TYP)

PLACE SUITABLE
SITE MATERIAL

SUB CUT EX DITCH APPROX
300 mm AND BENCH AS DIRECTED

PLACE SUITABLE
SITE MATERIAL

SUB CUT EX DITCH APPROX 300 mm
AND BENCH AS DIRECTED (TYP)

PLACE SUITABLE
SITE MATERIAL

SUB CUT EX DITCH APPROX
300 mm AND BENCH AS DIRECTED

PLACE SUITABLE
SITE MATERIAL

SUB CUT EX DITCH APPROX
300 mm AND BENCH AS DIRECTED

8.40 C.S.T.

8.40 C.S.T.

8.40 C.S.T.

8.40 C.S.T.

8.40 C.S.T.

DITCH GRADING

DITCH GRADING

18-8859

18

0 ISSUED FOR TENDER 19/05/28 BC

ORIGINAL
STAMPED BY

COOK
S.B.

2019/05/28

2019/05/28

2019 GRANULAR ROAD PROGRAM
WAVERLEY STREET

(GRANDMONT BOULEVARD TO CITY LIMIT)

P-3506-2019-

SECTIONS

18

18


